1 TMI6050_B V1.8  2023.08
TMI6050
TMI6050B
 600mA, High PSRR, Fast Response LDO
Regulators
FEATURES
 2.5V to 5.5V Input Voltage Range

TMI6050_B V1.8  2023.08 4
ORDER INFORMATION
TMI6050X-XX
                Blank: Adj
                  12 : 1.2V
                  15 : 1.5V
                  18 : 1.8V
                  25 : 2.5V
                  28 : 2.8V
                  30 : 3.0V
                  33 : 3.3V
                  …. : Voltage
                Blank: SOT23-5
                   B : SOT23-5
Top Mark: TXXXXX (TXX: Device Code, XXX: Inside code)
Part Number Package Top Mark Quantity/ Reel
TMI6050 SOT23-5 TEAXXX 3000
TMI6050-12 SOT23-5 TEBXXX 3000
TMI6050-15 SOT23-5 TEHXXX 3000
TMI6050-18 SOT23-5 TECXXX 3000
TMI6050-25 SOT23-5 TEDXXX 3000
TMI6050-28 SOT23-5 TEEXXX 3000
TMI6050-30 SOT23-5 TEFXXX 3000
TMI6050-33 SOT23-5 TEGXXX 3000
TMI6050B SOT23-5 TGAXXX 3000
TMI6050B-12 SOT23-5 TGBXXX 3000
TMI6050B-15 SOT23-5 TGHXXX 3000
TMI6050B-18 SOT23-5 TGCXXX 3000
TMI6050B-25 SOT23-5 TGDXXX 3000
TMI6050B-28 SOT23-5 TGEXXX 3000
TMI6050B-30 SOT23-5 TGFXXX 3000
TMI6050B-33 SOT23-5 TGGXXX 3000
 TMI6050 and TMI6050B devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
Package
Output Voltage